



智易科技股份有限公司
民國 110 年 12 月份營收報告

發佈日期：111 年 1 月 6 日

智易科技股份有限公司(股票代號:3596)本日(1/6)公佈民國110年12月份合併營收。12月份合併自結營收為新台幣30.80億元，較上月減少3.0%，較去年同期增加13.1%；110年合併自結營收為新台幣382.40億元，較去年同期增加13.3%。110年第4季合併自結營收為新台幣95.86億元，較110年第3季增加1.1%，較109年第4季增加5.1%。

110 年 12 月份自結營收(單位：新台幣百萬元)

項目	110 年 12 月	110 年 11 月	增(減)	109 年 12 月	增(減)
合併營收	3,080	3,174	(3.0)%	2,724	13.1%
合併營收累計	38,240			33,765	13.3%

項目	110 年 Q4	110 年 Q3	增(減)	109 年 Q4	增(減)
合併季營收	9,586	9,481	1.1%	9,122	5.1%

註：110 年之數字係公司內部自行結算數，尚未經會計師核閱。

智易科技股份有限公司

財務長

黃仕緯

Tele: (03) 572-7000

Investor@arcadyan.com



Arcadyan Technology Corporation
Revenue report - December 2021

Release date : January 6, 2022

Arcadyan Technology Corporation (3596 TT) today reported December 2021 consolidated revenue of NT\$3,080mn, representing MoM decrease of 3.0% and YoY increase of 13.1%. The accumulated revenue of 2021 was NT\$38,240mn, representing YoY increase of 13.3%. The consolidated revenue of 2021Q4 was NT\$9,586mn, representing QoQ increase of 1.1% and YoY increase of 5.1%.

Unaudited Consolidated Revenue Report (NT\$ Million)

	2021, December	2021, November	MoM	2020, December	YoY
Revenue	3,080	3,174	(3.0)%	2,724	13.1%
Accumulated revenue	38,240			33,765	13.3%

	2021Q4	2021Q3	QoQ	2020Q4	YoY
Quarterly Revenue	9,586	9,481	1.1%	9,122	5.1%

Note: Monthly consolidated revenue is unaudited.

Arcadyan Technology Corporation

CFO

Darren Huang

Tele: 886-3-572-7000

Investor@arcadyan.com